
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

No.
1

2

6

5

3

4

Name
Pittmann János

Bicskei Miklós

Vass Csaba

Kulcsár István

Szabadkai László

Papp István

Max. Laps
18

18

18

17

17

17

Total Tm
10:11.558

10:24.216

10:29.043

10:02.597

10:13.998

10:33.402

In Session
futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

Overall BestTm
31.795

33.334

32.197

33.078

33.969

32.902

In Session
futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

RCOR Göd
Qualify

E-Truggy

Printed: 2012.08.28. 13:58:08 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 1/1


